
Crowfoot JOAD 
2018

January 27-28, 2018
Crowfoot Rod & Gun Club, Murrysville, PA

Thank you to all the archers who participated in our tournament, the clubs that guide them, and the 
parents who support them. It's our pleasure to strive to give every archer the opportunity to participate 
and achieve.

Statistics:

Merit Jumps

Total Archers:  150
Recurve High Score:      532 - Bryson McKean - Gold N Grain
Compound High Score: 570 - Karie Alexander - X-Fever

Ricky Furgiuele Black To Blue NSSA

Aaron Greenburg Blue To Red NSSA

Caroline Kelley Black To Blue Chieftain

Cody Kuehn Blue To Red Crowfoot

Rohan Nag Red To Yellow Falcon

Rilie Ruckert Red To Yellow Bill's Archery Center

Aidan Seitz White To Black & Blue Crowfoot

Makia Whitmore Yellow To Bronze Bill's Archery Center
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

1Female Compound Yeoman
265 3 4Anderson Natalie White Crowfoot 129 1361

2Female Compound Bowman
523 13 32McBride Rylee Yellow Bills 255 2681

438 1 14Thiel Ashley Blue Coraopolis 220 2182

437 0 16Rickert Rylee Blue Bills 228 2093

421 2 13Skindzier Susan Red Clairton 211 2104

378 1 14Kelley Caroline Black Chieftain 166 2125

368 1 11Thiel Kelsie Black Coraopolis 188 1806

315 1 7Sinclair Mya Black Crowfoot 166 1497

196 1 4Sicchitano Nina Black Falcon 181 158
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

3Female Compound Cub
563 32 19Whitmore Makia Yellow Bills 278 2851

546 12 43Skindzier Theresa Yellow Clairton 273 2732

544 11 43Jones Selina Yellow X-Fever 271 2733

539 9 41Fennell Ellie Yellow Chieftain 273 2664

533 10 41Nutt Mikayla Yellow Bills 271 2625

532 10 41Clyde Cheyenne Yellow Bills 272 2606

517 11 28Holtgraver Harley Yellow Coraopolis 251 2667

508 11 13McBride Paige Yellow Bills 274 2348

503 5 36Horigan Grace Yellow Coraopolis 261 2429

497 5 25Feehan Kami Yellow Falcon 252 24510

482 3 25Toman Grace Red Clairton 244 23811

479 3 27Remaley Adeline Red Chieftain 226 25312

463 5 20Colussy Logan Red Falcon 225 23813

455 1 16Hewett Bethany Red NSSA 219 23614

433 1 13Johnson Corinne Blue Clairton 219 21415

393 4 17DeVito Isabella Blue Chieftain 204 18916

108 1 2Hewett Alaina Blue Crowfoot 62 4617
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

4Female Compound Cadet
559 23 34O'Hair Emma Yellow Falcon 281 2781

559 19 41Paulin Julianna Yellow NSSA 280 2792

556 16 40McConahy Lauren Bronze X-Fever 277 2793

534 15 36Clyde Paige Yellow Bills 262 2724

519 4 39Heil Carson Yellow NSSA 265 2545

512 5 32Bilski Lauren Yellow Charleroi 259 2536

508 5 31Shultz Heather Yellow Chieftain 253 2557

492 4 30Briggs Emma Yellow Chieftain 246 2468

477 7 24Barthelemy Olivia Yellow Coraopolis 254 2239

477 5 24Booth Kara Yellow Bills 216 26110

441 2 16Shultz Haylee Blue Chieftain 215 22611

416 2 15Powers Jade Blue Crowfoot 204 21212

389 2 8Kelley Abby Red Chieftain 219 17013

316 1 12Schultz Hannah Black Crowfoot 142 17414

5Female Compound Junior
570 31 28Alexander Karie Silver X-Fever 283 2871

556 18 40Bilski Lindsey Yellow Charleroi 280 2762

549 15 41Whitmore Alexis Yellow Bills 271 2783

536 5 47Schmidt Megan Yellow Coraopolis 266 2704

523 5 36Cords Lena Yellow Coraopolis 264 2595

482 2 24Shultz Holly Yellow Chieftain 237 2456
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

2Female Recurve Bowman
470 4 17Jones Erica Blue Crowfoot 233 2371

397 1 8Brunger Sophia Blue NSSA 202 1952

382 5 6Butchy Norah Blue Gold N Grain 178 2043

379 4 4King Abigail Black Crowfoot 186 1934

350 2 8Berkebile Hannah Black Crowfoot 166 1845

3Female Recurve Cub
519 18 19Bruce Rhian Red NSSA 259 2601

518 15 19Snyder Ryley Red NSSA 258 2602

461 7 22Brunger Emma Yellow NSSA 212 2493

461 6 14Chappo Cassandra Blue Falcon 229 2324

436 7 12Holbrook Beyla Blue Crowfoot 230 2065

435 9 10Kline Emily Red Gold N Grain 237 1986

392 4 6McAleer Hannah Blue Falcon 191 2017

4Female Recurve Cadet
523 22 20Kamp Emily Yellow Falcon 255 2681

451 5 13Gruver Emma Bronze Gold N Grain 226 2252

444 6 9Kline Maranda Yellow Gold N Grain 231 2133

434 5 9Budek Hannah Red Gold N Grain 221 2134

429 7 6Warren Jenna Blue Falcon 212 2175

405 4 13Nassif Olivia Red NSSA 195 2106

385 1 12Holmes Lauren Red Gold N Grain 195 1907

305 1 5Barborak Emma Blue Gold N Grain 145 1608

298 2 5Cook Chloe Black Falcon 142 1569
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

5Female Recurve Junior
502 8 21Browell Rhianna Yellow Falcon 262 2401

475 5 26Ballenger Taylor Yellow Clairton 236 2392

1Male Compound Yeoman
269 3 6Steingrabe Justin Blue Charleroi 160 1091

251 0 10Luke Wyatt Black Chieftain 134 1172

134 0 2Moses Trey White Coraopolis 23 1113

2Male Compound Bowman
469 6 15Luke Brayden Yellow Chieftain 243 2261

464 3 19Munsie Aidan Red Clairton 244 2202

458 1 24Bossart Nicholas Red Crowfoot 220 2383

455 2 17Anderson Marcus Blue Crowfoot 219 2364

441 1 18Patterson Tyler Blue Crowfoot 228 2135

415 2 19Hrelec Noah Blue Falcon 214 2016

379 3 6Galo Joey Blue Crowfoot 197 1827

333 0 8Moses Tommy Black Coraopolis 170 1638

332 0 7Hein Liam Black NSSA 168 1649

283 1 3VanScyoc Daniel Black Chieftain 150 13310

261 3 2Flick Ryder Black Crowfoot 198 6311
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

3Male Compound Cub
529 12 30VanScyoc Alec Yellow Chieftain 269 2601

524 5 40Nag Rohan Red Falcon 264 2602

506 6 28Franks Dylan Yellow Clairton 247 2593

501 5 34Horigan Killian Red Coraopolis 253 2484

480 4 27Mains Evan Red Clairton 230 2505

463 3 16Weston Wyatt Blue Chieftain 235 2286

462 5 16Kuehn Cody Blue Crowfoot 220 2427

455 3 19Seitz Aidan White Crowfoot 221 2348

450 3 20Bosco Michael Blue NSSA 225 2259

427 1 15Corbin Colton Red Chieftain 212 21510

307 1 5Sinclair Isaiah Red Crowfoot 158 14911
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

4Male Compound Cadet
563 22 37Blaze Jesse Bronze Bills 282 2811

562 23 36Koslosky Adam Yellow Charleroi 283 2792

555 21 34Connors Anthony Yellow Coraopolis 273 2823

555 19 37O'Hair Ryan Yellow Falcon 277 2784

548 13 42Endress Cody Yellow Crowfoot 276 2725

545 14 37Bee Jonah Yellow Gold N Grain 269 2766

544 11 44Guy Nathan Yellow Gold N Grain 279 2657

540 9 42Morneweck Andy Yellow Falcon 264 2768

538 9 42Ennis Nick Yellow NSSA 272 2669

536 11 38Jayachandran Nishant Yellow Coraopolis 268 26810

535 9 38Colussy Rylan Yellow Falcon 268 26711

531 9 36Mazreku Connor Yellow NSSA 267 26412

530 13 37Long Evan Yellow Chieftain 260 27013

527 8 35Smoley Ryan Yellow Clairton 267 26014

524 5 38Smoley Joshua Yellow Clairton 261 26315

522 7 32Nicholson Alex Yellow Clairton 260 26216

515 4 45Suhadolnik Cameron Yellow Crowfoot 251 26417

513 9 27Kiray Aiden (AJ) Yellow Falcon 248 26518

512 8 30Ruckert Rilie Red Bills 262 25019

506 2 30Barkley Joel Yellow NSSA 256 25020

505 8 27Smith Sam Red Chieftain 259 24621

502 7 32Dobnak Jacob Yellow Clairton 242 26022

495 2 31Witcop Evan Red Coraopolis 245 25023

492 6 21Smoley Ben Yellow Clairton 248 24424
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

4Male Compound Cadet
436 4 18Carroll Aidan Yellow Clairton 233 20325

5Male Compound Junior
567 27 33Boitnott Zachary Silver X-Fever 281 2861

566 26 34Lucas Evan Silver Coraopolis 284 2822

564 27 31McCreery James Bronze Crowfoot 284 2803

562 22 38Guy Justin Silver Gold N Grain 285 2774

550 17 39Keppel Max Bronze Coraopolis 280 2705

546 16 35Ambrose Chase Yellow Charleroi 274 2726

543 17 38Miller Austin Yellow Charleroi 277 2667

500 5 27Davidson Hunter Red Gold N Grain 256 2448

465 3 24Estermyer Louis Yellow Coraopolis 248 2179

2Male Recurve Bowman
532 19 21McKean Bryson Red Gold N Grain 264 2681

443 7 7Jackson Noah Blue Gold N Grain 218 2252

439 5 12Furgiuele Ricky Black NSSA 218 2213

282 0 6Ock Brian Black NSSA 160 1224

216 0 1Marshall Gavin White Crowfoot 89 1275
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Gender Age Division Total TB1 TB2Last Name First Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2Rank

Crowfoot JOAD 2018 Age Class Scoring Jan 27-28, 2018

3Male Recurve Cub
511 10 31Gruver Devin Yellow Gold N Grain 257 2541

510 12 22Ock Jeffrey Red NSSA 261 2492

499 14 17Morneweck Tommy Yellow Falcon 240 2593

481 9 15Conti Colin Red Gold N Grain 242 2394

424 8 8Callahan IV Jimmy Blue NSSA 222 2025

279 2 4Terrell Kieran Black Crowfoot 127 1526

4Male Recurve Cadet
466 12 13Liccardello Michael Red Falcon 228 2381

453 5 18Blue Brenden Yellow Clairton 215 2382

441 6 12Clemetson Jared Yellow Gold N Grain 223 2183

440 6 16Bartholomew Chase Blue Gold N Grain 220 2204

420 5 12Meyer Charlie Blue NSSA 226 1945

420 3 13Brown Isaiah Blue Falcon 200 2206

388 3 9Rochford Tim Red NSSA 198 1907

352 5 1Nuzzo Matthew Yellow Falcon 191 1618

5Male Recurve Junior
487 11 17Basehore Reece Red NSSA 242 2451

465 7 15Greenburg Aaron Blue NSSA 223 2422

234 1 2McConaughy Alec Blue Falcon 104 1303
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

WhiteCCompound White

Seitz Aidan M CrowfootCub 221 234 455 31 19Jump To Black  & Blue

Anderson Natalie F CrowfootYeoman 129 136 265 32 4

Moses Trey M CoraopolisYeoman 23 111 134 03 2

BlackCCompound Black

Kelley Caroline F ChieftainBowman 166 212 378 11 14Jump To Blue

Thiel Kelsie F CoraopolisBowman 188 180 368 12 11

Moses Tommy M CoraopolisBowman 170 163 333 03 8

Hein Liam M NSSABowman 168 164 332 04 7

Schultz Hannah F CrowfootCadet 142 174 316 15 12

Sinclair Mya F CrowfootBowman 166 149 315 16 7

VanScyoc Daniel M ChieftainBowman 150 133 283 17 3

Flick Ryder M CrowfootBowman 198 63 261 38 2

Luke Wyatt M ChieftainYeoman 134 117 251 09 10

Sicchitano Nina F FalconBowman 181 15 196 110 4
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

BlueCCompound Blue

Weston Wyatt M ChieftainCub 235 228 463 31 16

Kuehn Cody M CrowfootCub 220 242 462 52 16Jump To Red

Anderson Marcus M CrowfootBowman 219 236 455 23 17

Bosco Michael M NSSACub 225 225 450 34 20

Shultz Haylee F ChieftainCadet 215 226 441 25 16

Patterson Tyler M CrowfootBowman 228 213 441 16 18

Thiel Ashley F CoraopolisBowman 220 218 438 17 14

Rickert Rylee F BillsBowman 228 209 437 08 16

Johnson Corinne F ClairtonCub 219 214 433 19 13

Powers Jade F CrowfootCadet 204 212 416 210 15

Hrelec Noah M FalconBowman 214 201 415 211 19

DeVito Isabella F ChieftainCub 204 189 393 412 17

Galo Joey M CrowfootBowman 197 182 379 313 6

Steingrabe Justin M CharleroiYeoman 160 109 269 314 6

Hewett Alaina F CrowfootCub 62 46 108 115 2
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

RedCCompound Red

Nag Rohan M FalconCub 264 260 524 51 40Jump To Yellow

Ruckert Rilie M BillsCadet 262 250 512 82 30Jump To Yellow

Smith Sam M ChieftainCadet 259 246 505 83 27

Horigan Killian M CoraopolisCub 253 248 501 54 34

Davidson Hunter M Gold N GrainJunior 256 244 500 55 27

Witcop Evan M CoraopolisCadet 245 250 495 26 31

Toman Grace F ClairtonCub 244 238 482 37 25

Mains Evan M ClairtonCub 230 250 480 48 27

Remaley Adeline F ChieftainCub 226 253 479 39 27

Munsie Aidan M ClairtonBowman 244 220 464 310 19

Colussy Logan F FalconCub 225 238 463 511 20

Bossart Nicholas M CrowfootBowman 220 238 458 112 24

Hewett Bethany F NSSACub 219 236 455 113 16

Corbin Colton M ChieftainCub 212 215 427 114 15

Skindzier Susan F ClairtonBowman 211 210 421 215 13

Kelley Abby F ChieftainCadet 219 170 389 216 8

Sinclair Isaiah M CrowfootCub 158 149 307 117 5
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

YellowCCompound Yellow

Whitmore Makia F BillsCub 278 285 563 321 19Jump To Bronze

Koslosky Adam M CharleroiCadet 283 279 562 232 36

O'Hair Emma F FalconCadet 281 278 559 233 34

Paulin Julianna F NSSACadet 280 279 559 194 41

Bilski Lindsey F CharleroiJunior 280 276 556 185 40

Connors Anthony M CoraopolisCadet 273 282 555 216 34

O'Hair Ryan M FalconCadet 277 278 555 197 37

Whitmore Alexis F BillsJunior 271 278 549 158 41

Endress Cody M CrowfootCadet 276 272 548 139 42

Ambrose Chase M CharleroiJunior 274 272 546 1610 35

Skindzier Theresa F ClairtonCub 273 273 546 1211 43

Bee Jonah M Gold N GrainCadet 269 276 545 1412 37

Guy Nathan M Gold N GrainCadet 279 265 544 1113 44

Jones Selina F X-FeverCub 271 273 544 1114 43

Miller Austin M CharleroiJunior 277 266 543 1715 38

Morneweck Andy M FalconCadet 264 276 540 916 42

Fennell Ellie F ChieftainCub 273 266 539 917 41

Ennis Nick M NSSACadet 272 266 538 918 42

Jayachandra Nishant M CoraopolisCadet 268 268 536 1119 38

Schmidt Megan F CoraopolisJunior 266 270 536 520 47

Colussy Rylan M FalconCadet 268 267 535 921 38

Clyde Paige F BillsCadet 262 272 534 1522 36

Nutt Mikayla F BillsCub 271 262 533 1023 41

Clyde Cheyenne F BillsCub 272 260 532 1024 41

Mazreku Connor M NSSACadet 267 264 531 925 36

Long Evan M ChieftainCadet 260 270 530 1326 37
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

YellowCCompound Yellow

VanScyoc Alec M ChieftainCub 269 260 529 1227 30

Smoley Ryan M ClairtonCadet 267 260 527 828 35

Smoley Joshua M ClairtonCadet 261 263 524 529 38

McBride Rylee F BillsBowman 255 268 523 1330 32

Cords Lena F CoraopolisJunior 264 259 523 531 36

Nicholson Alex M ClairtonCadet 260 262 522 732 32

Heil Carson F NSSACadet 265 254 519 433 39

Holtgraver Harley F CoraopolisCub 251 266 517 1134 28

Suhadolnik Cameron M CrowfootCadet 251 264 515 435 45

Kiray Aiden (AJ) M FalconCadet 248 265 513 936 27

Bilski Lauren F CharleroiCadet 259 253 512 537 32

McBride Paige F BillsCub 274 234 508 1138 13

Shultz Heather F ChieftainCadet 253 255 508 539 31

Franks Dylan M ClairtonCub 247 259 506 640 28

Barkley Joel M NSSACadet 256 250 506 241 30

Horigan Grace F CoraopolisCub 261 242 503 542 36

Dobnak Jacob M ClairtonCadet 242 260 502 743 32

Feehan Kami F FalconCub 252 245 497 544 25

Smoley Ben M ClairtonCadet 248 244 492 645 21

Briggs Emma F ChieftainCadet 246 246 492 446 30

Shultz Holly F ChieftainJunior 237 245 482 247 24

Barthelemy Olivia F CoraopolisCadet 254 223 477 748 24

Booth Kara F BillsCadet 216 261 477 549 24

Luke Brayden M ChieftainBowman 243 226 469 650 15

Estermyer Louis M CoraopolisJunior 248 217 465 351 24

Carroll Aidan M ClairtonCadet 233 203 436 452 18
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

BronzeCCompound Bronze Olympian

McCreery James M CrowfootJunior 284 280 564 271 31

Blaze Jesse M BillsCadet 282 281 563 222 37

McConahy Lauren F X-FeverCadet 277 279 556 163 40

Keppel Max M CoraopolisJunior 280 270 550 174 39

SilverCCompound Silver Olympian

Alexander Karie F X-FeverJunior 283 287 570 311 28

Boitnott Zachary M X-FeverJunior 281 286 567 272 33

Lucas Evan M CoraopolisJunior 284 282 566 263 34

Guy Justin M Gold N GrainJunior 285 277 562 224 38

WhiteRRecurve White

Marshall Gavin M CrowfootBowman 89 127 216 01 1

BlackRRecurve Black

Furgiuele Ricky M NSSABowman 218 221 439 51 12Jump To Blue

King Abigail F CrowfootBowman 186 193 379 42 4

Berkebile Hannah F CrowfootBowman 166 184 350 23 8

Cook Chloe F FalconCadet 142 156 298 24 5

Ock Brian M NSSABowman 160 122 282 05 6

Terrell Kieran M CrowfootCub 127 152 279 26 4
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

BlueRRecurve Blue

Jones Erica F CrowfootBowman 233 237 470 41 17

Greenburg Aaron M NSSAJunior 223 242 465 72 15Jump To Red

Chappo Cassandra F FalconCub 229 232 461 63 14

Jackson Noah M Gold N GrainBowman 218 225 443 74 7

Bartholomew Chase M Gold N GrainCadet 220 220 440 65 16

Holbrook Beyla F CrowfootCub 230 206 436 76 12

Warren Jenna F FalconCadet 212 217 429 77 6

Callahan IV Jimmy M NSSACub 222 202 424 88 8

Meyer Charlie M NSSACadet 226 194 420 59 12

Brown Isaiah M FalconCadet 200 220 420 310 13

Brunger Sophia F NSSABowman 202 195 397 111 8

McAleer Hannah F FalconCub 191 201 392 412 6

Butchy Norah F Gold N GrainBowman 178 204 382 513 6

Barborak Emma F Gold N GrainCadet 145 160 305 114 5

McConaughy Alec M FalconJunior 104 130 234 115 2
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Last Name First Name Gender ClubAge Class Half 1 Half 2 Total TB 1Rank TB 2Merit Class

Merit ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 Jan 27-28, 2018

RedRRecurve Red

McKean Bryson M Gold N GrainBowman 264 268 532 191 21

Bruce Rhian F NSSACub 259 260 519 182 19

Snyder Ryley F NSSACub 258 260 518 153 19

Ock Jeffrey M NSSACub 261 249 510 124 22

Basehore Reece M NSSAJunior 242 245 487 115 17

Conti Colin M Gold N GrainCub 242 239 481 96 15

Liccardello Michael M FalconCadet 228 238 466 127 13

Kline Emily F Gold N GrainCub 237 198 435 98 10

Budek Hannah F Gold N GrainCadet 221 213 434 59 9

Nassif Olivia F NSSACadet 195 210 405 410 13

Rochford Tim M NSSACadet 198 190 388 311 9

Holmes Lauren F Gold N GrainCadet 195 190 385 112 12

YellowRRecurve Yellow

Kamp Emily F FalconCadet 255 268 523 221 20

Gruver Devin M Gold N GrainCub 257 254 511 102 31

Browell Rhianna F FalconJunior 262 240 502 83 21

Morneweck Tommy M FalconCub 240 259 499 144 17

Ballenger Taylor F ClairtonJunior 236 239 475 55 26

Brunger Emma F NSSACub 212 249 461 76 22

Blue Brenden M ClairtonCadet 215 238 453 57 18

Kline Maranda F Gold N GrainCadet 231 213 444 68 9

Clemetson Jared M Gold N GrainCadet 223 218 441 69 12

Nuzzo Matthew M FalconCadet 191 161 352 510 1

BronzeRRecurve Bronze Olympian

Gruver Emma F Gold N GrainCadet 226 225 451 51 13
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Bow Team Team Score Team TB1 Team TB2 Rank Name Score TB1 TB2

Team ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 January 27-28, 2018

Place

No Trophies or Medals awarded

Compound
Coraopolis 2743 80 1921

1 Evan Lucas 34566 26
2 Anthony Connors 34555 21
3 Max Keppel 39550 17
4 Nishant Jayachandran 38536 11
5 Megan Schmidt 47536 5

Bills 2742 94 1742
1 Makia Whitmore 19563 32
2 Jesse Blaze 37563 22
3 Alexis Whitmore 41549 15
4 Paige Clyde 36534 15
5 Mikayla Nutt 41533 10

Charleroi 2719 79 1813
1 Adam Koslosky 36562 23
2 Lindsey Bilski 40556 18
3 Chase Ambrose 35546 16
4 Austin Miller 38543 17
5 Lauren Bilski 32512 5

Falcon 2713 65 1914
1 Emma O'Hair 34559 23
2 Ryan O'Hair 37555 19
3 Andy Morneweck 42540 9
4 Rylan Colussy 38535 9
5 Rohan Nag 40524 5
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Bow Team Team Score Team TB1 Team TB2 Rank Name Score TB1 TB2

Team ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 January 27-28, 2018

Place

No Trophies or Medals awarded

Compound
NSSA 2653 43 1885

1 Julianna Paulin 41559 19
2 Nick Ennis 42538 9
3 Connor Mazreku 36531 9
4 Carson Heil 39519 4
5 Joel Barkley 30506 2

Clairton 2625 38 1766
1 Theresa Skindzier 43546 12
2 Ryan Smoley 35527 8
3 Joshua Smoley 38524 5
4 Alex Nicholson 32522 7
5 Dylan Franks 28506 6

Chieftain 2611 47 1667
1 Ellie Fennell 41539 9
2 Evan Long 37530 13
3 Alec VanScyoc 30529 12
4 Heather Shultz 31508 5
5 Sam Smith 27505 8

Crowfoot 2559 50 1588
1 James McCreery 31564 27
2 Cody Endress 42548 13
3 Cameron Suhadolnik 45515 4
4 Cody Kuehn 16474 5
5 Nicholas Bossart 24458 1
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Bow Team Team Score Team TB1 Team TB2 Rank Name Score TB1 TB2

Team ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 January 27-28, 2018

Place

No Trophies or Medals awarded

Compound
X-Fever 2237 85 1449

1 Karie Alexander 28570 31
2 Zachary Boitnott 33567 27
3 Lauren McConahy 40556 16
4 Selina Jones 43544 11

Gold N Grain 2151 52 14610
1 Justin Guy 38562 22
2 Jonah Bee 37545 14
3 Nathan Guy 44544 11
4 Hunter Davidson 27500 5

Recurve
NSSA 2499 63 921

1 Rhian Bruce 19519 18
2 Ryley Snyder 19518 15
3 Jeffrey Ock 22510 12
4 Reece Basehore 17487 11
5 Aaron Greenburg 15465 7

Falcon 2451 62 852
1 Emily Kamp 20523 22
2 Rhianna Browell 21502 8
3 Tommy Morneweck 17499 14
4 Michael Liccardello 13466 12
5 Cassandra Chappo 14461 6
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Bow Team Team Score Team TB1 Team TB2 Rank Name Score TB1 TB2

Team ScoringCrowfoot JOAD 2018 January 27-28, 2018

Place

No Trophies or Medals awarded

Recurve
Gold N Grain 2419 49 893

1 Bryson McKean 21532 19
2 Devin Gruver 31511 10
3 Colin Conti 15481 9
4 Emma Gruver 13451 5
5 Maranda Kline 9444 6

Crowfoot 1914 19 454
1 Erica Jones 17470 4
2 Beyla Holbrook 12436 7
3 Abigail King 4379 4
4 Hannah Berkebile 8350 2
5 Kieran Terrell 4279 2

Clairton 928 10 445
1 Taylor Ballenger 26475 5
2 Brenden Blue 18453 5
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